
EVENT NAME DATE TIME LOCATION

Hug & Groom 1st Sunday of each month 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Equestrian Center, Central Park West

"1st Friday of the Month" at Shipley Friday,September 5 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM Shipley Nature Center

OC Yoga Fest
Saturday, August 16 (Multi-

day)
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Pier Plaza

The Magic of Composting Saturday, August 16 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Shipley Nature Center

Overnight Family Campout
Saturday, August 16 (Multi-

day)
12:00 PM Huntington Central Park

Summer Movie Nights Friday, August 22 7:00 PM Worthy Park

They Will Surf Again-Adaptive Surf Event Saturday, August 23 7:00 AM 6th Street Mobi-Mat

Chili at the Beach Saturday, August 23 11:00 AM Main Street (100-300 Blocks)

Shipley Summer Games Saturday, Agust 23 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM Shipley Nature Center

Taste of HB Sunday, August 24 11:00 AM Sports Complex - Central Park East

Sip and Read Wednesday, August 27 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM Shipley Nature Center

2025 Autism Health Walk Saturday, September 6 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Central Park West

HB Surf Contest Saturday, September 13 7:00 AM Southside of the Pier

Surf City 10 Sunday, September 14 6:00 AM Pier Plaza

The Magic of Composting Saturday, September 20 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Shipley Nature Center

OC Rewind Fest Saturday, September 27 12:00 PM - 10:00 PM Sports Complex - Central Park East

Pacific Airshow
Friday, October 3 (Multi-

day)
10:00 AM City Beach - Pier to Beach Blvd

Cars N Copters Saturday, October 4 10:00 AM Beach Parking Lot - PCH/Huntington St.

Calendar of Events

Community & Library Services Commission Meeting, Wednesday, August 13


